MANTES LA JOLIE & MANTES LA VILLE - VITESSE (15 con

R21 MANTES 01 AM VIT

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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DAUBNER Gérard
DESCAVES/DUVAL
GILLARD Jean-Luc
TOME PALOS Anton
DELHEZ Stéphane
PORTIER Martine
DA SILVA DOMINGO
PINHEIRO Ricardo
MARQUES P&F Herv
SOYEUX Vincent
DUFRENOQY Colette
GONCALO Augusto
MINARD Louis

AZIBI Abdelkader
JEUMER Jean-Mich
PINHEIRO Fernand
RICARDO Abilio
BOAS Mario

DUDA P&F

ZANGA Didier
RICARDO Carlos
DOMINGUES Lauren
HOUSSAIS Laurent
DELHEZ Charlelie
ERDEI Jozsef
SOUILLARD Hervé
JEHA Anasse
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2149
1776
1986
1614
1147
1167
1292
1384
1202
1223
946
1354
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979
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305
348
298
526
78
145
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MANTES JOL
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MANTES JOL
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